Znovin kros 24.11.2002

Muzi do 39 let (5.300m):

Kohoutek
Palko
Vyzralek
Toman

Macek
Durak
Jahn
Slatinsky
10. Cejpek
11. Fucik
12. Vejchoda
13. Halbrstat
14. Pilat

1
2
3
4
5. Marzini
6
7
8
9

MuZi nad 40 let (5.300m):

Kolinek
Benda
Pilat
Jankovskij
Dolezal
Chmelit
Kalis

Plch

N UAEWNR

Zeny (2.700m):

Doubkova
Kopecka
Fucikova
Palkova
Plchova
Dolezalova
Palkova

NouhkwN e

Libor
Ales
Ivo
Petr
St&pan
Pavel
Vojtéch
Ladislav
Lukas
Zdenék
Karel
Petr
Petr
Lubo$

FrantiSek
Oldfich
Zdenék
Alex
Stanislav
Karel
Premysl
Alois

Katefina
Dagmar
Hana
Karolina
Katefina
Jana
Lenka

1982 AC Mor.Krumlov
1971 TK Znojmo

1973 SKK Mor.Krumlov
1984 TK Znojmo

1976 Znojmo

1967 Sitéza

1990 BK Znojmo

1971 Znojmo

1983 TJ JE Dukovany
1989 BK Znojmo

1972 OS Brno

1977 Brno

1967 TK Znojmo

1987 Datalusk Jihlava

1956 AK Perna

1961 Hrubsice

1958 Datalusk Jihlava
1960 Hosek Motor Trebic
1958 TJ JE Dukovany
1946 TK Znojmo

1946 BK Znojmo

1949 Zetor Brno

1972 ARC Brno

1984 AK Pernd

1977 VBM Brno
1993 Rosice

1987 Zetor Brno
1962 TJ JE Dukovany
1970 Rosice

00:18:23
00:19:18
00:19:58
00:20:54
00:21:14
00:22:23
00:22:28
00:22:46
00:23:10
00:23:17
00:23:50
00:26:27
00:28:56
00:34:12

00:19:24
00:21:09
00:21:34
00:22:19
00:23:00
00:23:15
00:23:24
00:27:23

00:11:37
00:12:49
00:13:06
00:13:12
00:14:09
00:15:55
00:16:06

30b.
25b.
21b.
18b.
16b.
15b.
14b.
13b.
12b.
11b.
10b.
9b.

8b.

7b.

30b.
25b.
21b.
18b.
16b.
15b.
14b.
13b.

30b.
25b.
21b.
18b.
16b.
15b.
14b.
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